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XMR30S/40S轻型压实设备LIGHT COMPACTION EQUIPMENT



车型

工作质量

静线载荷（前/后）

工作速度

理论爬坡能力

最小转弯半径(内/外)

最小离地间隙

轴距

转向角

摇摆角

振动频率

振动系统最高压力

转向系统最高压力

名义振幅

激振力

压实宽度

压轮直径

发动机型号

发动机额定转数

发动机额定功率

外形尺寸（长/宽/高）

发动机油耗

液压邮箱容积

燃油箱容积

洒水箱容积

单位（Unit）

kg

N/cm

km/h

%

mm

mm

mm

±°

±°

Hz

Mpa

Mpa

mm

kN

mm

mm

r/min

kw

mm

g/kW.h

L

L

L

Model

operating�weight

static�linear�load(front/rear)

speed

gradeability�in�theory�

min.�turning�radius�（L/R）

min.�ground�clearance

wheel�base

steering�angle

swing�angle

vibration�frequency

vibrating�system-max.�pressure

steering�system-max.�pressure

nominal�amplitude

centrifugal�force

compacting�width

drum�diameter

engine�model

rated�engine�speed

rated�engine�power

overall�dimensions(length/width/height)

rated�oil�wear

hydraulic�tank�capacity

fuel�tank�capacity

water�tank�capacity

XMR30S

3272

125/148

0-10

30

2800/4000

320

1800

30

10

52

18

16

0.4

27

1200

750

Detuz�F2L2011

2600

22

2725/1340/3000

235

55

80

150

XMR40S

4000

154/154

0-10

30

2900/4200

240

1900

30

10

60

18

16

0.4

40

1300

800

Detuz�F3L2011

2600

33.9

2860/1425/2995

230

67

80

170

主要技术参数�Main�Technical�Specifications

本产品随技术进步将不断改进，如有修改，恕不另行通知。样本图片与实物不符的，以实物为准。
Under�our�policy�of�continuous�product�development�and�improvement,�we�reserve�the�right�to�change
specifications�and�design�without�prior�notice.

XMR30S/40S 振动压路机，作业效率高，应用广泛，适用于道路、机场、港口、堤坝、
房屋基础的建设和养护。该机体积小、机动性强，在修建体育场、公园、人行道、停车场，
沟槽等市政工程中更是必不可少。
采用铰接式车架、转向灵活，稳定性好。
采用液压传动、液压振动和转向，可靠性高。
前后轮均配有刮泥和洒水装置。
施工时可清楚看到钢轮两侧边缘，易于完成路边压实作业。

The XMR30S/40S is a highly efficient machine designed for a wide range of compaction and 
maintenance work including roads, airfields, seaports, dams and housing foundations. The compact 
design and high mobility also make the machine indispensable to municipal construction work such 
as stadiums, parks, pedestrians, parking area, trenches, etc.

Articulated frame features flexible steering for great stability.
Hydraulic transmission, hydraulic vibration and steering combine to offer unsurpassed reliability.
Both front and rear drums are equipped with scrapers and sprinkler devices.
Excellent drum edge visibility during operation allows for easy compaction of road curbs.

主要性能特点XMR30S/40SXMR30S/40S主要性能特点
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售后服务部�After-Sales�Service:�电话Tel/86�0516�85765749�85751114���传真Fax/86�0516�85766599
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