

## XMR305/405 轻型压实设备 LIGHT COMPACTION EQUIPMENT





## XMR30S/40S 主要性能特点

XMR30S/40S 振动压路机,作业效率高,应用广泛,适用于道路、机场、港口、堤坝、 房屋基础的建设和养护。该机体积小、机动性强,在修建体育场、公园、人行道、停车场, 沟槽等市政工程中更是必不可少。

采用铰接式车架、转向灵活,稳定性好。

采用液压传动、液压振动和转向,可靠性高。

前后轮均配有刮泥和洒水装置。

施工时可清楚看到钢轮两侧边缘,易于完成路边压实作业。

The XMR30S/40S is a highly efficient machine designed for a wide range of compaction and maintenance work including roads, airfields, seaports, dams and housing foundations. The compact design and high mobility also make the machine indispensable to municipal construction work such as stadiums, parks, pedestrians, parking area, trenches, etc.

Articulated frame features flexible steering for great stability.

Hydraulic transmission, hydraulic vibration and steering combine to offer unsurpassed reliability. Both front and rear drums are equipped with scrapers and sprinkler devices.

Excellent drum edge visibility during operation allows for easy compaction of road curbs.

## 主要技术参数 Main Technical Specifications

车型	Model	单位(Unit)	XMR30S	XMR40S
工作质量	operating weight	kg	3272	4000
静线载荷(前/后)	static linear load(front/rear)	N/cm	125/148	154/154
工作速度	speed	km/h	0-10	0-10
理论爬坡能力	gradeability in theory	%	30	30
最小转弯半径(内/外)	min. turning radius (L/R)	mm	2800/4000	2900/4200
最小离地间隙	min. ground clearance	mm	320	240
轴距	wheel base	mm	1800	1900
转向角	steering angle	±°	30	30
摇摆角	swing angle	±°	10	10
振动频率	vibration frequency	Hz	52	60
振动系统最高压力	vibrating system-max. pressure	Мра	18	18
转向系统最高压力	steering system-max. pressure	Мра	16	16
名义振幅	nominal amplitude	mm	0.4	0.4
激振力	centrifugal force	kN	27	40
压实宽度	compacting width	mm	1200	1300
压轮直径	drum diameter	mm	750	800
发动机型号	engine model		Detuz F2L2011	Detuz F3L2011
发动机额定转数	rated engine speed	r/min	2600	2600
发动机额定功率	rated engine power	kw	22	33.9
外形尺寸(长/宽/高)	overall dimensions(length/width/height)	mm	2725/1340/3000	2860/1425/2995
发动机油耗	rated oil wear	g/kW.h	235	230
液压邮箱容积	hydraulic tank capacity	L	55	67
燃油箱容积	fuel tank capacity	L	80	80
洒水箱容积	water tank capacity	L	150	170

本产品随技术进步将不断改进,如有修改,恕不另行通知。样本图片与实物不符的,以实物为准。 Under our policy of continuous product development and improvement, we reserve the right to change specifications and design without prior notice.



## 徐工集团工程机械股份有限公司

地址: 江苏省徐州经济技术开发区桃山路1号 邮编 Zip Code: 221004 Address: NO.1 Taoshan Road, Xuzhou Economic Development Zone, Xuzhou, Jiangsu, China. 销售部 Sales Department: 电话Tel/86 0516 87928888 87938888 87938000 87938111 传真Fax/86 0516 87638888 售后服务部 After-Sales Service: 电话Tel/86 0516 85765749 85751114 传真Fax/86 0516 85766599 备件部 Spare Parts Department: 电话Tel/86 0516 83363833 83363877 传真Fax/86 0516 83362444 电子邮件 E-mail: sales@xcmg.com 网址 Website: http://www.xcmg.com